Pistolj Zene

Pistolj muskarci

Plasman Takmicar

1 Markovi¢ Suzana

1 Raspopovi¢ Mladen

2 Hadrovi¢ Alen

3 Vujosevic Sasa

4 Kujevié¢ Bakir

5 Vukcevic¢ Zoran

6 Goda Martin

7 Radovié Dragan

8 Skrijelj Elvis

9 Luki¢ Aleksandar
10 Radovi¢ Andrija
11 Perovi¢ Dragan
12 Demic¢ Amer
13 Radosi¢ Zdravko
14 Sturanovi¢ Niksa
15 Popovi¢ Nemanja
16 Corac Ivan
17 SteSevié Radojko
18 Seleti¢ Bojan
19 Miranovi¢ Srda
20 Kovacevi¢ Rajko
21 Redzi¢ Jasmin
22 Tomovié Srdan
23 Capunovié Sasa
24 Sekularac Milan
25 Corsovié Boris
26 Konstandinovi¢ Marijan
27 Corac Mili¢
28 Séekic¢ Aleksa
29 Gojkovi¢ Srdan
30 Demi¢ Emrah
31 BoZovi¢ Zeljko
32 Corac Zoran
33 Blagojevi¢ Danilo
34 Lutovac Radoman
35 Dinovi¢ Milan
36 Raicevi¢ Novak
37 Saban Boris
38 Bubanja Milos
39 llinci¢ Srdan
40 Miliki¢ Petar
41 Stanojevi¢ Marjan

Klub Serija 1
SSM

Vojnik
Vojnik
Stara Varos
Shadow
SSM
Kalibar
Kalibar
Vojnik
Kalibar
Kalibar
SSM
Shadow
Kalibar
Kalibar
Kalibar
Zajcev
Rumija
Rumija
Rumija
Kalibar
Kalibar
Vojnik
Kalibar
Kalibar
Kalibar
Vojnik
Zajcev
Zajcev
Berane
Shadow
Berane
Zajcev
Zajcev
Zajcev
Berane
Zajcev
Kalibar
Zajcev
Kalibar
Zajcev
Kalibar

Il kolo lige Crne Gore sezona 2024-2025 21.06.2025 godine S.K. Kalibar

91

99
96
92
93
93
91
92
89
87
86
85
90
87
87
86
80
87
81
77
81
81
83
77
85
79
75
82
75
77
80
72
63
74
62
61
61
63
70
49
46

90

92
94
95
93
93
91
90
90
91
90
89
84
86
85
85
87
80
85
88
83
83
81
86
78
77
79
71
77
75
71
72
79
67
64
64
61
58
51
58
30
14

Ukupno

181

191
190
187
186
186
182
182
179
178
176
174
174
173
172
171
167
167
166
165
164
164
164
163
163
156
154
153
152
152
151
144
142
141
126
125
122
121
121
107

76

17



Revolver

Ekipno

1 Sturanovi¢ Nik3a
2 Radovi¢ Dragan
3 Vujosevic Sasa
4 Luki¢ Aleksandar
5 Demié Amer
6 Corac Ivan
7 Radovié¢ Andrija
8 Markovi¢ Suzana
9 Kujevié Bakir
10 Sekularac Milan
11 Miranovi¢ Srda

1 Vojnik
2 Kalibar
3 SSM

4 Shadow
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6 Zajcev
7 Berane
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